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CADETTES FILLES 1

2022-37
2022-38
2022-39
202240 sam. 01 oct. 2022
2022-41
202242 - sam. 15 oct. 2022
202243 dim. 23 oct. 2022
202244 sam. 29 oct. 2022
2022-45
202246 = sam. 12 nov. 2022
2022-47
2022-48
202249 sam. 03 déc. 2022
202250 sam. 10 déc. 2022
2022-51
202252 mer. 21 déc. 2022

VBC St-Jo Welkenraedt

T QL s

10:00

10:30

10:30

15:00

10:30

10:30

14:30

17:30

Hall omn. Les Montagnards
EXT Chemin des Ecoliers, 5
4877 Olne

Hall Omnisport (nouveau)

EXT Ruelle de laKan, 1

4880 Aubel

Hall Omnisport
EXT Rue Thill Lorrain

4800 Verviers

Hall omn. Thimister-Clermoi
EXT Rue Cavalier Fonck 15

4890 Thimister-Clermont

07:50

08:45

08:25

13:15

08:45

08:45

12:25

15:30

72002

72009

72012

72014

72018

72026

72029

72022

Olne CFa Nadine
CFa Thimister Nadine
Aubel CFa Nadine
CFa Ath. Verviers Nadine
CFa Olne Nadine
CFa Aubel Nadine
Ath. Verviers CFa Nadine
Thimister 1 CFa Nadine

CALENDRIER - Page 1

10-25,10-25,15-25

25-19,25-16,25-15

3-0 25-09,25-16,25-22

3-0 . 25-17,25-19,25-05

annulé

1-2 .25-14,25-10,25-06

27-29,23-25,25-23,23-25

23/04/2023 - 23:36:04



%Q&"’\& o@\e
2022-53
2023-02
2023-03  sam. 14 janv. 2023
202304 sam. 21 janv. 2023
2023-05
202306 dim. 05 févr. 2023
202307 sam. 11 févr. 2023
202308 dim. 19 févr. 2023
2023-09
202310
202311 dim. 12 mars 2023
202312 sam. 18 mars 2023
202313 sam. 25 mars 2023
202314 sam. 01 avr. 2023
202315 sam. 08 avr. 2023
202316 sam. 15 avr. 2023
202317 sam. 22 avr. 2023
2023-18

VBC St-Jo Welkenraedt

10:30

11:00

13:30

14:00

10:30

11:00

10:30

11:00

11:00

10:00

11:00

09:30

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

Sporthalle Panneshof
Aachenerstrasse, 236A
4701 Eupen (Kettenis)

Centre sportif Ed. Leburton
Rue des Prés,43
4300 Waremme

Péle Ballons Salle 1
Chaussée Romaine, 67
4300 Waremme

Salle Omnisport
Zur Neumiihle,Lommerswei
4780 St-Vith (Lommersweile

Hall omn. Thimister-Clermot
Rue Cavalier Fonck 15
4890 Thimister-Clermont

Péle Ballons Salle 1
Chaussée Romaine, 67
4300 Waremme

08:45

09:00

12:00

11:35

08:45

08:25

08:45

09:00

09:15

08:15

08:35

73002

73006

73010

73013

73018

73020

73022

73007

73025

73028

CFa

Sporta Eupen

Tournoi a St-Louis War
Waremme 1

CFa

Lommersweiler
CFa
Thimister 1
CFa
CFa
Waremme 2

Tournoi a Eupen

Lommersweiler

CFa

CFa
CFa

Waremme 2

CFa
Sporta Eupen
CFa
Thimister 1
Waremme 1
CFa

CFa
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Nadine

Greg

Liam
Nadine

Liam

André
André
André
Liam
Liam
Sylvie

André
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0-3

kkkk

kkkk

*kkk

*kkk

kkkk
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3e
3-0
0-3

25-10,25-11,24-26,25-07

16-25,06-25,12-25

F*kkkkkk

25-19, 25-13, 25-07

11-25, 19-25, 11-25

11-25,13-25,16-25

25-10,25-14,21-25,25-21

25-17,25-18,25-13

25-16,25-17,25-21

10-25,15-25,08-25

25-15,25-15,25-10

F*kkkkkk

23/04/2023 - 23:36:04



